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Wedding Day
Timeline Template

MAKE YOUR DAY UNIQUE!

Get excited to start planning your
wedding day!

Contact Info

Email: benschnellproductions@gmail.com
This Is meant as a guideline only to help you get started! Consult your Phone: 419-651-3052

wedding planner, photographer, and/or your videographer to finalize your day. Website: benschnellproductions.com



9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

10:00 pm
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EARLY CEREMONY - 8 HOURS

Hair and makeup appointments for bride and bridesmaids
Video Arrive

Groom and groomsmen start getting ready

Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue

First look and wedding party photos

Ceremony begins

Ceremony ends and guests move to cocktail hour

Bride and groom take family and bridal party photos
Reception begins with grand entrance, first dance, cake cut
Dinner is served

Toasts and speeches

Dancing and reception activities

Golden hour portraits

Video Leaves

Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

Contact Info

Email: benschnellproductions@gmail.com
Phone: 419-651-3052
Website: benschnellproductions.com



9:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm

10:00 pm
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LATE CEREMONY- 8 HOURS

Hair and makeup appointments for bride and bridesmaids
Video Arrival and guys start getting ready

Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue

First look and wedding party photos

Ceremony begins

Ceremony ends and guests move to cocktail hour
Bride and groom take family and bridal party photos
Reception begins with grand entrance and first dance
Dinner is served

Toasts and speeches

Cake cutting and dessert

Dance party and other reception activities

Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

Contact Info

Email: benschnellproductions@gmail.com
Phone: 419-651-3052
Website: benschnellproductions.com



9:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm

10:00 pm
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NO FIRST LOOK- 8 HOURS

Hair and makeup appointments for bride and bridesmaids
Video arrival and guys start getting ready

Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue

First look and wedding party photos

Ceremony begins

Ceremony ends and guests move to cocktail hour
Bride and groom take family and bridal party photos
Reception begins with grand entrance and first dance
Dinner is served

Toasts and speeches

Cake cutting and dessert

Dance party and other reception activities

Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

Contact Info

Email: benschnellproductions@gmail.com
Phone: 419-651-3052
Website: benschnellproductions.com



10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:.00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

11:00 pm
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WEDDING TIMELINE 10-12 HOUR

Hair and Makeup

Video arrive - Details and venue shots
Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
Getting ready photos and Interview's for video
Get into dress

First Looks

Bridal Party photos and video

Ceremony

Cocktail hour during family and bridal portraits
Grand Entrance with first dance and cake cutting to follow
Dinner Served

Toasts and Speeches

Reception activities

Sunset Photos

Dance Party

Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

Contact Info

Email: benschnellproductions@gmail.com
Phone: 419-651-3052
Website: benschnellproductions.com



10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:.00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

11:00 pm
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WEDDING TIMELINE 10-12 HOUR

Hair and Makeup

Photo & Video arrive - Details and venue shots
Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
Getting ready photos and Interview's for video
Get into dress

First Looks

Bridal Party photos and video

Ceremony

Cocktail hour during family and bridal portraits
Grand Entrance with first dance and cake cutting to follow
Dinner Served

Toasts and Speeches

Reception activities

Sunset Photos

Dance Party

Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

Contact Info

Email: benschnellproductions@gmail.com
Phone: 419-651-3052
Website: benschnellproductions.com



