

# Wedding Day Timeline Template

#### MAKE YOUR DAY UNIQUE!

Get excited to start planning your wedding day!

This Is meant as a guideline only to help you get started! Consult your wedding planner, photographer, and/or your videographer to finalize your day.





#### EARLY CEREMONY - 8 HOURS

9:00 am	Hair and makeup appointments for bride and bridesmaids
11:00 am	Video Arrive
11:30 am	Groom and groomsmen start getting ready
12:00 pm	Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
12:30 pm	First look and wedding party photos
2:00 pm	Ceremony begins
2:30 pm	Ceremony ends and guests move to cocktail hour
3:00 pm	Bride and groom take family and bridal party photos
4:00 pm	Reception begins with grand entrance, first dance, cake cut
4:30 pm	Dinner is served
5:00 pm	Toasts and speeches
6:00 pm	Dancing and reception activities
6:30 pm	Golden hour portraits
7:00 pm	Video Leaves
10:00 pm	Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

## Contact Info



## LATE CEREMONY- 8 HOURS

	9:00 am	Hair and makeup appointments for bride and bridesmaids
(	11:00 am	Video Arrival and guys start getting ready
	12:00 pm	Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
(	12:30 pm	First look and wedding party photos
	2:00 pm	Ceremony begins
(	2:30 pm	Ceremony ends and guests move to cocktail hour
	3:00 pm	Bride and groom take family and bridal party photos
(	4:00 pm	Reception begins with grand entrance and first dance
	4:30 pm	Dinner is served
(	5:30 pm	Toasts and speeches
	6:00 pm	Cake cutting and dessert
(	6:30 pm	Dance party and other reception activities
	10:00 pm	Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom





## NO FIRST LOOK- 8 HOURS

	9:00 am	Hair and makeup appointments for bride and bridesmaids
(	11:00 am	Video arrival and guys start getting ready
	12:00 pm	Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
(	12:30 pm	First look and wedding party photos
	2:00 pm	Ceremony begins
(	2:30 pm	Ceremony ends and guests move to cocktail hour
	3:00 pm	Bride and groom take family and bridal party photos
(	4:00 pm	Reception begins with grand entrance and first dance
	4:30 pm	Dinner is served
(	5:30 pm	Toasts and speeches
	6:00 pm	Cake cutting and dessert
(	6:30 pm	Dance party and other reception activities
	10:00 pm	Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

# Contact Info



## WEDDING TIMELINE 10-12 HOUR

10:00 am	Hair and Makeup
11:00 am	Video arrive - Details and venue shots
12:00 pm	Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
1:00 pm	Getting ready photos and Interview's for video
1:30 pm	Get into dress
2:00 pm	First Looks
2:30 pm	Bridal Party photos and video
3:30 pm	Ceremony
4:00 pm	Cocktail hour during family and bridal portraits
5:00 pm	Grand Entrance with first dance and cake cutting to follow
5:30 pm	Dinner Served
6:00 pm	Toasts and Speeches
6:30 pm	Reception activities
7:30 pm	Sunset Photos
7:30 pm	Dance Party
11:00 pm	Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

## Contact Info



## WEDDING TIMELINE 10-12 HOUR

10:00 am	Hair and Makeup
11:00 am	Photo & Video arrive - Details and venue shots
12:00 pm	Wedding party arrives at the ceremony venue
1:00 pm	Getting ready photos and Interview's for video
1:30 pm	Get into dress
2:00 pm	First Looks
2:30 pm	Bridal Party photos and video
3:30 pm	Ceremony
4:00 pm	Cocktail hour during family and bridal portraits
5:00 pm	Grand Entrance with first dance and cake cutting to follow
5:30 pm	Dinner Served
6:00 pm	Toasts and Speeches
6:30 pm	Reception activities
7:30 pm	Sunset Photos
7:30 pm	Dance Party
11:00 pm	Reception ends and send-off for bride and groom

## Contact Info